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Nordisk Trap 2012

Namn
Andreas Jansson
Lars-Hakan Lundin
Pelle Carlsson
Urban Norell
Lennart Eriksson
Lars Wistrom
Fredrik Persson
Marcus Andersson
Tomas Lantz
Gunnar Norell
P.A. Ankerstal
Hans-Erik Johansson
Hakan Norell
Hans Asberg
Magnus Jonsson
Jonas Nasse'n
Mattias Wiklund
Roger Wistrom
Janne Larsson
Mikael Kvist
Ville Persson
Goran Runsvik
Par Nasse'n
Lars Hoglund
Daniel Jonsson

(junior)

(junior)

(junior)

Namn
Andreas Jansson
Lennart Eriksson
Urban Norell
Pelle Carlsson
Lars-Hakan Lundin

Lan
Jamtland
Gavleborg
Vasternorrland
Gavleborg
Jamtland
Vasternorrland
Vasternorrland
Jamtland
Gavleborg
Gavleborg
Gavleborg
Jamtland
Gavleborg
Vasternorrland
Gavleborg
Vasternorrland
Vasternorrland
Vasternorrland
Gavleborg
Gavleborg
Gavleborg
Vasternorrland
Vasternorrland
Gavleborg
Gavleborg

Final

Lan
Jamtland
Jamtland
Gavleborg
Vasternorrland
Gavleborg

S1 S2
24 22
24 22
22 23
22 23
23 22
20 24
22 22
23 21
21 22
23 20
24 19
21 21
18 23
20 21
21 19
19 20
20 19
21 18
17 20
19 17
20 16
17 17
14 17
14 16
4 7
Grund+Final
46+24
45+24
45+23
45+21
46+19

Res
46
46
45
45
45
44
44
44
43
43
43
42
41
41
40
39
39
39
37
36
36
34
31
30
11

Res
70
69
68
66
65



